Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report June 2011

Permit Date
New Residential

Total

New Commercial

Total
Additions & Remodeling
20110098 06/06/2011
20110101 06/07/2011
20110102 06/07/2011
20110103 06/10/2011
20110104 06/13/2011
20110105 06/16/2011
20110106 06/16/2011
20110107 06/16/2011
20110110 06/20/2011
20110111 06/21/2011
20110112 06/21/2011
20110113 06/21/2011
20110114 06/23/2011
20110115 06/24/2011

Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

0.00

0.00

78,000.00
4,000.00
16,500.00

2,000.00
7,000.00
40,000.00
8,000.00

4,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
161,000.00
12,000.00

334,500.00

0.00
0.00
334,500.00
334,500.00

Map

143
33.12
143M

141
140p
140N
19.14

25

254
140p
26.09

34.2
143K

34.9

Parcel

12
68
44

F11

14
67
71
39
41
10
A-5
10

Lot

70

132
55
unit 3

140
39

Address

742 Long Hollow Pk.

515 Kathy Ave.

1271 Twelve Stones Crossing
935 Springfield Hwy.

105 Lance Park Circle

109 Forest Oakes Dr.

105 Northcreek Blvd.

733 Old Dickerson Pk.

121 French St.

885 Loretta Dr.

450 Moss Trail
907Rivergate Pkwy. Bldg. E
137 Bella Vista

305 W. Monticello Ave.

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson

Sumner

Total

Owner

Timothy Finch

Vincent Chaires

Tom Miller

Danny Lachman
Rhonda McCulley

Eric Chaffin

Great clips/Ken Roberts
Goodlettsville Pentec. Church
B.F. Myers

Scott Kramer

Checo Perryman

Pro Massage

Elizabeth Fortunato
Jerry Smith

o

Contractor's

License

52809
Homeowner
61096
Owner
Homeowner
53954
10495
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
50054
Homeowner

Type Str

Fire Damage /Rebuild
Pool

Deck Remodel
Firework Stand

Deck for Pool

Deck

Commercial Remodel
Sign

Tent Sale

Pool

Deck

Sign

Pool

Remodel Residential

County

Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson



